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Recessed furniture socket with flat milled edge and
opening mechanism, 3x2P+E (Schuko),2xNET,1xHDMI ORNO

Marka: Ormo | Symbol: OR-GM-9038(GS) | Fan: 5908254842443

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A flush-mounted furniture socket with a flat milled edge and opening mechanism, containing three Schuko-
type (F-type) sockets with earthing and safety shutters, two RJ45 CAT 5E network sockets and one HDMI 2.0
socket. This configuration makes the socket versatile and ideal for use in the office, conference room, study or
even at home.

The socket has a flat milled edge that creates a harmonious composition with the countertop surface. The
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device features an innovative opening & closing mechanism (180° rotation) and photo electric protection

against closing.

The socket can be mounted both vertically and horizontally. The product is made of high-quality plastic and
aluminium and comes in an elegant silver colour. The universal and classic design facilitates everyday use and

also looks great.

The socket is also fitted with a standard 1.50 m power cable.

TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Model:

Folding:
Extendable:
Nominal voltage [VI:
Frequency [Hz]:
Max. load [WI:

Standard of the socket:

Number of socket outlets with protective contact

(SCHUKO):
Number of HDMI-connections:

Standard of the HDMI port:

Number of RJ45 CAT 5E connections:

Degree of protection (IP):
Shape:

Length:

Width:

Height:

Dimensions of the mounting hole -length:

Dimensions of the mounting hole - width:

Built-in depth:

Do wbudowania
tak

nie

AC 230

50

3680

Schuko (typ F)

1

2.0

2

IP20
Prostokgtny
120

369

103

108

358

101
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Material: aluminium i tworzywo sztuczne

Color: Srebrny

Wire length: 1.5

Wire cross section: 1.5

Others: mechanizm elektrycznego otwierania i zamykania
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