

## Recessed furniture socket with flat milled edge and opening mechanism, 3x2P+E (Schuko),2xNET,1xHDMI

.



Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-GM-9038(GS) | Ean: 5908254842443



## **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

A flush-mounted furniture socket with a flat milled edge and opening mechanism, containing three Schukotype (F-type) sockets with earthing and safety shutters, two RJ45 CAT 5E network sockets and one HDMI 2.0 socket. This configuration makes the socket versatile and ideal for use in the office, conference room, study or even at home.

The socket has a flat milled edge that creates a harmonious composition with the countertop surface. The



device features an innovative opening & closing mechanism (180° rotation) and photo electric protection against closing.

<u>en</u> e

The socket can be mounted both vertically and horizontally. The product is made of high-quality plastic and aluminium and comes in an elegant silver colour. The universal and classic design facilitates everyday use and also looks great.

The socket is also fitted with a standard 1.50 m power cable.

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

## General information:

Model:	Do wbudowania
Folding:	tak
Extendable:	nie
Nominal voltage [V]:	AC 230
Frequency [Hz]:	50
Max. load [W]:	3680
Standard of the socket:	Schuko (typ F)
Number of socket outlets with protective contact (SCHUKO):	3
Number of HDMI-connections:	1
Standard of the HDMI port:	2.0
Number of RJ45 CAT 5E connections:	2
Degree of protection (IP):	IP20
Shape:	Prostokątny
Length:	120
Width:	369
Height:	103
Dimensions of the mounting hole -length:	108
Dimensions of the mounting hole - width:	358
Built-in depth:	101



Product data sheet

Material:	aluminium i tworzywo sztuczne
Color:	Srebrny
Wire length:	1.5
Wire cross section:	1.5
Others:	mechanizm elektrycznego otwierania i zamykania